ACMS0101

ACMTO0100

ACMTO0100
AGAH1453
AGMG1311
AGMG1364
AGMG2364
AGMG2365
AGRI1325
AGRI1407
AGRI2321
AGRI2330
AUMT1267
AUMT1410
AUMT1445
AUMT1472
AUMT2417

BIOL1322
BIOL1407
BIOL1407
BIOL2401
BIOL2402
BIOL2402
BIOL2402
BIOL2402

BIOL2420
BUSI1301

BUSI1301

145 ACADEMIC MATHEMATICS SKILLS

145 ACADEMIC MATH TRANSITIONS

146 ACADEMIC MATH TRANSITIONS

145 BEEF CATTLE PRODUCTION

145 INTRODUCTION TO AGRIBUSINESS

145 PRACTICUM | FARM & RANCH MGMT

145 PRACTICUM II-FARM & RANCH MGMT

145 PRACTICUM III-FARM & RANCH MGMT

145 MARKETING OF AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS
145 AGRONOMY

145 LIVESTOCK EVALUATION |

145 WILDLIFE CONSERVATION & MANAGEMENT
145 PRACTICUM-AUTO MECHANICS TECH

145 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE SYSTEMS

145 AUTOMOTIVE CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEMS
145 HIGH PERF MODIFICATION:THEORY & EXE
145 AUTO ENGINE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS |

945 NUTRITION & DIET THERAPY |
145 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS I
146 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS Il
945 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |

145 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I

146 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I

945 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I

946 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il

945 MICROBIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE MAJORS
145 BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

146 BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

Alberry B
Trent K

Trent K
Schoppa
Schoppa
Schoppa
Schoppa
Schoppa
Schoppa
Schoppa

=T 2L L

Schoppa
Schoppa M
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R

Blackmon R

Slaydon H
Ansley J
Ansley J
Ruhl M
Ruhl
Ruhl
Ruhl
Ruhl

£ =2 =L

Ruhl M

Hennington)

Underhill S

VERS428

VERS430

VERS430
VERS418
VERS418
TBA

TBA

TBA

VERS418
VERS418
VERS418
VERS418
TBA

VERS408
VERS408
VERS408
VERS408

HYBRID

VERB306
VERB306
VERB304
VERB303
VERB303
VERB304
VERB304

VERB304
VERW204

HYBRID

TBA

TR
TR
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
MW
MW

TR
TR

MW

TBA

TBA

1100AM

1100AM
1100AM
0930AM
TBA

TBA

TBA

0930AM
0800AM
1100AM
0800AM
TBA

1000AM
1000AM
0200PM
1000AM

TBA

1100AM
1100AM
0100PM
0930AM
1100AM
0100PM
0530PM

0400PM
0800AM

TBA

1150AM

1150AM
1220PM
1050AM

1050AM
0920PM
1150AM
0920AM

1150AM
1150AM
0350PM
1150AM

1220PM
1220PM
0350PM
1050AM
1220PM
0350PM
0820PM

0650PM
0920AM

VERS418

VERS418
VERS418

VERS413
VERS413
VERS413
VERS413

VERB306
VERB305
VERB305
HYBRID
VERB304
VERB304
HYBRID
HYBRID

HYBRID

T

<

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

VERW204 T

0100PM

0100PM
0100PM

0100PM
0100PM
0500PM
0100PM

0530PM
0115PM
0100PM
TBA
0130PM
0130PM
TBA
TBA

TBA

0600PM

0350PM

0250PM
0250PM

0450PM
0450PM
0850PM
0450PM

0650PM
0405PM
0350PM

0420PM
0420PM

0750PM

CONTACT YOUR MATH1332 INSTRUCTOR FOR
ORIENTATION

Contact your MATHO0300 instructor for orientation.

Contact your MATHO0300 instructor for orientation.

Class meets on Tuesday January 19, February 9,
March 8 & 29, April 19

BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.
BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.
BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.

BIOL2401 REQUIRED AS A PREREQUISITE
CLASS MEETS EVERY WEDNESDAY AT 4:00PM IN
VERB304

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED



CHEM1406
CHEM1412
COsC1301
CSME1543
CSME1547
CSME2244
CSME2245
CSME2310
CSME2343
DEVR0100
DEVWO0100
DRAM1310
DRAM1310
DRAM2120
DRAM2121

ECON2301

ECON2301

ECON2301

ECON2301

ECON2301

ECON2302
ECON2302
EDUC1300
EDUC1301
EDUC2301
ENGLO305
ENGLO306
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1301

145 INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY |

145 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il

145 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

145 MANICURING AND RELATED THEORY

145 PRINCIPLES OF SKIN CARE/FACIALS

145 PREP FOR STATE LICENSE WRITTEN EXAM
145 PREP FOR STATE LICENSE PRACT EXAM
145 ADVANCED HAIRCUTTING & RELATED THEO
145 SALON DEVELOPMENT

145 DEVELOPMENTAL READING NCBO

145 DEVELOPMENTAL WRITING NCBO

145 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE

145 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE

145 THEATER PRACTICUM Il

145 THEATER PRACTICUM IV

145 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

146 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

147 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

945 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

946 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

145 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS

945 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS

145 LEARNING FRAMEWORK

145 INTRO TO THE TEACHING PROFESSION

145 INTRODUCTION TO SPECIAL POPULATIONS
145 INTEGRATED READING AND WRITING |

145 INTEGRATED READING AND WRITING Il
145 COMPOSITION |

146 COMPOSITION |

945 COMPOSITION |

Roberson M
Roberson M
Alberry B
WEHRWEIN E
WEHRWEIN E
Shipley D
Shipley D
WEHRWEIN E
WEHRWEIN E
Trent J
Trent J
Williams J
Williams J
Williams J
Williams J

Burnham L
Smith N
Smith N
Smith N
Smith N

Burnham L
Smith N
Hill R
Wallace T
Wallace T
Packer W
Packer W
Packer W
Packer W
Coufal C

VERS423
VERS423
VERS428
VERS414
VERS414
VERS414
VERS414
VERS414
VERS414
TBA

TBA

VERS423
VERB306
VERO102
VERO102

VERW204

VERS425

VERS425

IOWA

IOWA

VERW204
ONLINE
VERB301
VERS425
VERB302
VERB300
VERB300
VERB300
VERB300
ONLINE

TR
MW
MW
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
MTWR

MW
TR
TBA
TBA

TR

TR

MW

MW

MW
TBA

MW
MW

MW
TR
MW
TR
TBA

1100AM
0930AM
0800AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
0800AM
TBA
TBA
0100PM
0100PM
TBA
TBA

0100PM

0800AM

0930AM

0930AM

0100PM

1100AM
TBA

0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0800AM
0800AM
0930AM
0930AM
TBA

1220PM
1050AM
0920AM

0430PM

0220PM
0220PM

0220PM

0920AM

1050AM

1050AM

0220PM

1220PM

0220PM
0220PM
0220PM
0920AM
0920AM
1050AM
1050AM

VERB307 T
VERB307 W

VERS414 F

0130PM
0130PM

0800AM

0420PM
0420PM

1230PM

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED
ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED
ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED
MEETS WITH IOWA PARK HIGHSCHOOL VIA
COLLABORATE

MEETS WITH IP HIGH SCHOOL VIA COLLABORATE

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED



ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL2323
ENGL2328

GOVT2305

GOVT2306

GOVT2306

HIST1301
HIST1301
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST2312
HRPO2301
KINE1164
KINEEL64
KINE1164

KINE1164
KINE1304
KINE1346
KINE2356
MATHO0300
MATHO0300
MATHO0310
MATHO0310

MATH1314

145 COMPOSITION 11

146 COMPOSITION Il

147 COMPOSITION II

148 COMPOSITION Il

945 COMPOSITION II

145 BRITISH LITERATURE Il
145 AMERICAN LITERATURE II

145 FED GOVERNMENT (FED CONSTITUTION)

145 TX GOVERNMENT (TEXAS CONSTITUTION)

146 TX GOVERNMENT (TEXAS CONSTITUTION)

145 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

945 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

145 UNITED STATES HISTORY I

145 UNITED STATES HISTORY I

146 UNITED STATES HISTORY II

945 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il

145 WESTERN CIVILIZATION Il

145 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
145 INTRO TO PHYSICAL FITNESS & SPORT
146 INFROTO-PHYSICALFTNESS&SPORT
147 INTRO TO PHYSICAL FITNESS & SPORT

945 INTRO TO PHYSICAL FITNESS & WELLNES
145 PERSONAL HEALTH

145 DRUG USE & ABUSE

145 CARE & PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJUR
145 PRE-ALGEBRA

146 PRE-ALGEBRA

145 DEVELOPMENTAL MATHEMATICS

146 DEVELOPMENTAL MATHEMATICS

945 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

Coufal
Coufal
Coufal
Coufal
Brock

Coufal

s 00 o0oo0o

Packer

Polk K

Polk K

Polk K

Scheller J
Scheller J
Alexander M
Scheller J
Scheller J
Scheller J
Scheller J
Hennington)
Myers-Kuhn)J

Myers—ehnd
Myers-Kuhn)J

Myers-Kuhn)J
Myers-Kuhn)
Puckett L
Jenkins J
Trent K
Trent K
Alberry B
Alberry B

Gragg K

VERB310
VERB310
VERB310
VERB310
ONLIE

VERB310
VERB300

VERS425

VERB308

VERB308

VERB306
ONLINE
VERW204
VERB308
VERW204
ONLINE
VERB306
VERS425
VERB302
VERB362
VERB309

HYBRID

VERB309
VERB309
VERB309
VERS430
VERS430
VERS428
VERS428

ONLINE

MW
MW
MW
TR
TBA
TR
TR

MW

TR

TR

TR
TBA
MW
MW
TR
TBA
MW
TR

TBA
MW
Mw
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TBA

0800AM
0930AM
1100AM
1100AM
TBA

0930AM
1100AM

0800AM

0930AM

1100AM

0930AM
TBA

0600PM
1100AM
0800AM
TBA

0800AM
0200PM
0930AM
0106RM
0500PM

TBA

1100AM
1230PM
0930AM
0800AM
0930AM
0800AM
0930AM

TBA

0920AM
1050AM
1220PM
1220PM

1050AM
1220PM

0920AM

1050AM

1220PM

1050AM

0720PM
1220PM
0920AM

0920AM
0250PM
1020AM
6356RM
0550PM

1220PM
0120PM
1050AM
0920AM
1050AM
0920AM
1050AM

HYBRID TBA TBA

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED
Additional online instruction required
Additional online instruction required

Additional online instruction required

Additional online instruction required.

Class meets on Tuesdays, February 9th and April 19th
in the King Center at either 8:00am-9:20am or
1:00pm-2:20pm

Additional online instruction required

Tests must be taken at an approved testing center.



MATH1314
MATH1316

MATH1316
MATH1332
MATH1342
MATH1414
MRKG1311
MUAP1169
MUAP1181
MUAP1265
MUAP1269
MUAP1281
MUAP2169
MUAP2181
MUAP2265
MUAP2281
MUEN1152
MUSI1306

MUSI1306

MUSI1306

MUSI1306

PHED1106

PHED1107
PHED1109
PHED1109
PHED1109
PHED1109

PHYS1403
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301

4 4 4 <

946 COLLEGE ALGEBRA
145 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

945 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
145 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

945 ELEMENTARY STATISTICAL METHODS

145 COLLEGE ALGEBRA WITH REVIEW
145 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
145 PIANO

145 VOICE

145 ORGAN

145 PIANO

145 VOICE

145 PIANO

145 VOICE

145 ORGAN

145 VOICE

145 CHAMBER (SMALL)VOCAL ENSEMBLES

145 MUSIC APPRECIATION
146 MUSIC APPRECIATION
945 MUSIC APPRECIATION
946 MUSIC APPRECIATION
145 PHYSICAL CONDITIONING

945 FITNESS WALKING

145 VARSITY ATHLETICS-RODEO

146 VARSITY ATHLETICS-BASEBALL
147 VARSITY ATHLETICS-VOLLEYBALL
148 VARSITY ATHLETICS-SOFTBALL

945 STARS AND GALAXIES

145 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
146 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
147 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

Whitman P
Whitman P

Whitman P
Alberry B
Whitman P
Alberry B
Hennington)
Bruns D
Bruns
Bruns
Bruns
Bruns

Bruns

D
D
D
D
D
Bruns D
Bruns D
Bruns D
Bruns D
Bruns D
Bruns D
Tanner G
Yeung |

Jenkins J

Myers-Kuhn)J
Smith C
Hayden S
Booth T
Jenkins M

Roberson M
Boring K
Hamilton S

Hamilton S

ONLINE
VERB302

ONLINE

VERS428
VERS426
VERS428
VERS425
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
VERS420
ONLINE

ONLINE

VERK509

KINGGYM
VERK502
VERK502
VERK502
VERK502

VERB307
VERW204
VERS425
VERS423

TBA
MW F

TBA
MW
TR
MTWR
TR
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
MW
MW
TR
TBA
TBA
MW

w

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

w
TR
MW
TR

TBA
0755AM

TBA
0930AM
0755AM
1100AM
0100PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1100AM
0100PM
0100PM
TBA
TBA
1100AM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

0630PM
0930AM
0930AM
0100PM

0845AM

1050AM
0845AM
1150AM
0150PM

1220PM
0220PM
0220PM

1220PM

0920PM
1050AM
1050AM
0220PM

HYBRID

HYBR

HYBRID

TBA TBA

TBA TBA

For Crowell, Electra, WF, or Rider high school
students only

Reserved for students working with their high school
teachers

Additional online instruction required.

Class meets on Wednesdays-February 3, March 9,
and April 27 in

Students must meet on Jan.20, Feb. 24,March 30,
May 4, and May 11 to

Additional online instruction required
Additional online instruction required.

Additional online instruction required.



PSYC2314

PSYC2314
PSYC2314
RNSG1110
RNSG1110

RNSGHHES

RNSG1115
RNSG1263
RNSG1263
RNSG1263
RNSG1263
RNSG1263
RNSGE263

RNSG1301

RNSG1311
RNSG1412
RNSG1441
RNSG2161
RNSG2161
RNSG2161
RNSG2161
RNSG2161
RNSG2161
RNSG2161
RNSG2161
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166

—

145 LIFESPAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT

146 LIFESPAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT
147 LIFESPAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT
945 INTRO TO COMMUNITY-BASED NURSING
946 INTRO TO COMMUNITY-BASED NURSING

145 HEALTFH-ASSESSMENT

146 HEALTH ASSESSMENT
145 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
146 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
147 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
148 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
149 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
150 CHNICAL-CONEERTS

145 PHARMACOLOGY

145 NURSING PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
145 NURSING CARE/CHILD

145 COMMON CONCEPTS OF ADULT HEALTH
145 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
146 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
147 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
148 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
149 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
150 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
151 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
152 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
145 PRACTICUM-FAMILY

146 PRACTICUM-FAMILY

147 PRACTICUM-FAMILY

148 PRACTICUM-FAMILY

149 PRACTICUM-FAMILY

Hamilton S

Hamilton S
Boring K
Graf B
Graf B

Cudie—S
Cudjo S
Reece C
Reece C
Todd A
Watkins B

Todd A
Seab—1»

Reece C

Todd A
Howard J
Arnold E
Platt K
Martinez L
Hamm A
Hamm A
Hamm A
Platt K
Graf B
Graf B
Watkins B
Anderson M
Howard J
Watkins B
Arnold E

VERW204

VERS425
VERS423
TBA
TBA

VERS465

VERS405
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
FBA

VERS423

VERS425
VERS409
VERS417
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

MW

TR
TR

x »®» 4 g 4 4 4 " A4 ™M =>o®xT D g g T

0100PM

1100AM
0600PM
0800AM
0200PM

O9506AM

0800AM
0630AM
0630AM
0630AM
0630AM
0630AM
0630AM

0430PM

0900AM
0900AM
0900AM
0730AM
0730AM
0730AM
0730AM
0730AM
0730AM
0730AM
0730AM
0245PM
0645AM
0645AM
0645AM
0245PM

0220PM

1220PM
0720PM
0850AM
0250PM

H56AM

1050AM
0620PM
0620PM
0620PM
0620PM
0620PM
0620RPM

0730PM

1200PM
1250PM
1250PM
0720PM
0720PM
0720PM
0720PM
0720PM
0720PM
0720PM
0720PM
1115PM
0315PM
0315PM
0315PM
1115PM

HYBRID TBA TBA
HYBRID TBA TBA

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED

ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED

Additional online instruction required

. N .
HEVYNAPNare
Only students holding licensure as vocational nurses
(LVN, LPN) are

Only students holding licensure as vocational nurses
(LVN, LPN) are

The following course may be taken by all students
planning to enter



RNSG2166 150 PRACTICUM-FAMILY Rutledge B TBA M 0245PM 1115PM

RNSG2166 151 PRACTICUM-FAMILY Rutledge B TBA M 0645AM 0315PM

RNSG2166 152 PRACTICUM-FAMILY Howard J TBA w 0245PM 1115PM

SOCI1301 T 145 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY Underhill M VERW204 MW 0930AM 1050AM Additional online instruction required.
SOCI1301 T 146 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY Underhill M VERS425 MW 1100AM 1220AM Additional online instruction required.
SOCI1301 T 147 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY Underhill M VERS423 TR 0930AM 1050AM ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED
SOCI1301 T 148 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY Rogers B VERS425 TR 0730PM 0850PM ADDITIONAL ONLINE INSTRUCTION REQUIRED
SOCI1301 \ 945 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY Underhill M ONLINE TBA TBA

SOCI1301 \Y 946 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY Underhill M ONLINE TBA TBA

SOCI1301 \ 947 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY Underhill M ONLINE TBA TBA

SPAN1412 T 145 BEGINNING SPANISH I Wooten R VERW204 TR 1100AM 1220PM

SPCH1315 145 PUBLIC SPEAKING Williams J VERB301 MW 0930AM 1050AM

SPCH1315 146 PUBLIC SPEAKING Williams J VERB301 MW 1100AM 1220PM

SPCH1315 147 PUBLIC SPEAKING Williams J VERB301 TR 0930AM 1050AM

VNSG1126 145 GERONTOLOGY Batchelor M VERS417 M 1200PM 1250PM

VNSG1201 145 MENTAL HEALTH & MENTAL ILLNESS Batchelor M VERS417 T 0800AM 0950AM

VNSG1216 145 NUTRITION Knight C VERS417 T 0200PM 0350PM

VNSG1329 145 MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING | Batchelor M VERS417 T 1000AM 1250AM

VNSG1330 145 MATERNAL-NEONATAL NURSING Knight C VERS417 R 0400PM 0650PM

VNSG1330 146 MATERNAL-NEONATAL NURSING Knight C VERS417 M 0100PM 0350PM

VNSG1331 145 PHARMACOLOGY Batchelor M VERS417 M 0800AM 1050AM

VNSG1331 146 PHARMACOLOGY Knight C VERS417 R 0700PM 0950PM

VNSG1362 145 CLINICAL-LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE Kennedy TBA WR 0645AM 0515PM FBA F 0645AM THASAM

VNSG1362 146 CLINICAL-LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE Risinger TBA WR 0645AM 0515PM FBA F 0645AM HH4SAM

¥NSGE362 147 CHNICALHCENSED VOCATHONALNURSE Byrd——R FBA WR B645AM 0250PM FBA F 0645AM THASAM

VNSG1460 145 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Knight C TBA MW 0400PM 1050PM TBA T 0600PM 0950PM

VNSG1460 146 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Staff S TBA MW 0400PM 1050PM TBA T 0600PM 0950PM

.~ -spingl2016-January19,2016toMarch 10,2006
ACRWO0210 \Y 960 ACADEMIC READING AND WRITING Staff S VERB300 TR 0100PM 0220PM HYBRID TBA TBA

CSME1405 170 FUNDAMENTALS OF COSMETOLOGY WEHRWEIN E  VERS414 TBA TBA



